
SY QUANTOCK SY QUANTOCK 
at a glance

•  Very high treated &  
untreated yield

•  Outstanding disease  
resistance

•  Excellent agronomics,  
high specific weight &  
early maturity

•  Easy to grow

“The next generation of HYVIDO® 
hybrid barley is here – robust, resilient 
and reliable: SY QUANTOCK really is 
the number one choice for farmers.”

Ben Urquhart
Hybrid Barley Technical Manager

Robust, resilient and reliable: with great disease resistance 
and outstanding yields

107
106
108
107
108
109
106
106
103
82
7
5
7
5

70.22
6

-0.64

109
106

[112]
[109]
109
109
108

[109]
[108]

93
7
6
7
6

70.44
7.4

-0.92

SY
 K

in
gs

ba
rn

SY
 Q

ua
nt

oc
k

UK Yield
East
West

North
2022
2023
2024

Light soils
Heavy soils

Untreated Yield
Mildew (1-9)

Brown Rust (1-9)
Rhynchosporium (1-9)

Net Blotch (1-9)
Specific weight (kg/hl)

Resistance to lodging with PGR (1-9)
Ripening (days +/- KWS Orwell

AHDB Recommended List 2025/26

Syngenta UK Ltd. Registered in England No. 849037.
Jealott’s Hill International Research Centre, Bracknell, Berkshire, RG42 6EY
Website: www.syngenta.co.uk. For technical enquiries, call 01223 883400
or visit syngenta.co.uk/contact-us to contact your local Area Manager.




